168
	ill .	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY.	 YEAR	 PART NO.	 REFERENCE NO.
				    DELUXE	 MASTER	 LESS STEELS	 OVERHAUL	 GASKET &
	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY.	 YEAR	 KIT	 O/H KIT	 KIT	 KIT	 SEAL KIT
Front
Wheel
Drive
REBUILDER KITS

.325 - 40T-45T
	T EETH	 STYLE	 PART NO.	 REFERENCE	 	T EETH	 STYLE	 PART NO.	 REFERENCE
P/N 35227A
(For 34T-39T Gears)
1247266
TH200, 350; B.O.P.
	 7	 B	 7G-7B	 6271537		  —
	 7	 F	 7G-7F	 90064073		  —
	 8	 B	 7G-8B	 2338033	 D35225
	 8	 C	 7G-8C	 8640055		  —
	 8	 F	 7G-8F	 6261794		  —
	 9	 A	 7G-9A	 6261782		  —
	 9	 C	 7G-9C	 8640246		  —
	 9	 E	 7G-9E	 8628735		  —
	 9	 F	 7G-9F	 6261796		  —
	 10	 B	 7G-10B	 6261785	 D35225A
	 15	 B	 7G-15B	 8642620	 D61945
	 15	 D	 7G-15D	 8628794		  —
	 15	 G	 7G-15G	 8629547	 97-501
	 17	 B	 7G-17B	 8640517	 D61945A
	 17	 C	 7G-17C	 6260038	 D35225B
	 17	 D	 7G-17D	 8628793		  —
	 17	 G	 7G-17G	 8629548	 97-502
	 18	 A	 7G-18A	 1242873	 D35225C
	 18	 B	 7G-18B	 8640518	 D61945B
	 18	 C	 7G-18C	 6260037		  —
	 18	 G	 7G-18G	 8629549	 97-503
	 19	 B	 7G-19B	 8640519	 D61945C
	 19	 C	 7G-19C	 8640188	 D35225D
	 19	 D	 7G-19D	 8628891		  —
	 19	 G	 7G-19G	 8629550	 97-504
	 20	 D	 7G-20D	 8628894		  —
	 21	 G	 7G-21G	 8623316	 97-505
	 18	 A	 8G-18A	 3987918
	 19	 A	 8G-19A	 3987919
	 20	 A	 8G-20A	 3987920
	 21	 A	 8G-21A	 3987921
	 21	 B	 8G-21B	 361629
	 22	 A	 8G-22A	 3987922
	 23	 A	 8G-23A	 3860346
	 24	 A	 8G-24A	 3860347
	 25	 A	 8G-25A	 3860348
	 27	 D	 8G-27D	 410731
	 28	 D	 8G-28D	 416765
	 29	 D	 8G-29D	 403999
	 30	 D	 8G-30D	 561035
	 31	 D	 8G-31D	 403417
	 34	 C	 8G-34C	 9774413
	 35	 C	 8G-35C	 9780387
	 35	 E	 8G-35E	 25513042
	 36	 C	 8G-36C	 1359270
	 36	 E	 8G-36E	 25513043
	 37	 C	 8G-37C	 1359271
	 37	 E	 8G-37E	 25513044
	 38	 C	 8G-38C	 1359272
	 38	 E	 8G-38E	 25513045
	 39	 C	 8G-39C	 1359273
	 39	 E	 8G-39E	 25513046
	 40	 C	 8G-40C	 1362048
	 40	 E	 8G-40E	 25513047
	 41	 C	 8G-41C	 1362195
	 41	 E	 8G-41E	 25513048
	 42	 C	 8G-42C	 1362049
	 42	 E	 8G-42E	 25513049
	 43	 C	 8G-43C	 1362196
	 43	 E	 8G-43E	 25513050
	 44	 C	 8G-44C	 978-470
	 44	 E	 8G-44E	 25513051
	 45	 C	 8G-45C	 9775187
	 45	 E	 8G-45E	 25513052
SPEEDOMETER DRIVE AND DRIVEN
GEARS FOR GM CARS
S
P